
03 August 2022 - 13:08

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: TAB VENUE MODE QTIS Three-Year-Old Class 1 Plate - 1000m

Distance To Go Finish 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.87
(0:13.74)

0:45.13
(0:10.99)

0:34.14
(0:11.24)

0:22.90
(0:11.21)

0:11.69
(0:11.69)

0:34.14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 PRINCE SHALAA 70.0 0:10.90 0:58.87 [1] 0:44.97 [3] 0:33.79 [3] 0:22.55 [3] 0:11.65 [2] 0:58.87 0:33.79

Boris Thornton Finish 400m (0:13.90) (0:11.18) (0:11.24) (0:10.90) (0:11.65)

2 3 BEND AND SNAP 68.2 0:10.87 0:59.09 [2] 0:44.93 [4] 0:33.80 [5] 0:22.59 [5] 0:11.72 [4] 1.27L 0:33.80 +6

Ben Thompson Finish 400m (0:14.16) (0:11.13) (0:11.21) (0:10.87) (0:11.72)

3 4 HELL APPROACHING 70.1 0:10.92 0:59.34 [3] 0:45.06 [5] 0:34.14 [4] 0:22.94 [4] 0:11.98 [3] 1.47L 0:34.14 +5

Taylor Marshall Finish 800m (0:14.28) (0:10.92) (0:11.20) (0:10.96) (0:11.98)

4 6 WICKED CHANCE 68.5 0:10.99 0:59.36 [4] 0:45.62 [1] 0:34.63 [1] 0:23.39 [1] 0:12.18 [1] 0.14L 0:34.63 ----.-

Stephanie Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.74) (0:10.99) (0:11.24) (0:11.21) (0:12.18)

5 2 MONTANA LADY 69.5 0:11.14 0:59.82 [5] 0:46.06 [2] 0:34.92 [2] 0:23.65 [2] 0:12.30 [5] 2.7L 0:34.92 +7

Angela Jones Finish 800m (0:13.76) (0:11.14) (0:11.27) (0:11.35) (0:12.30)

Scratched: Rocky Ride (5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13Report Created:  Wed 3 August 2022  16:50 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 August 2022 - 13:43

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: EUREKA STUD Maiden Plate - 1000m

Distance To Go Finish 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.97
(0:13.73)

0:45.24
(0:11.00)

0:34.24
(0:11.43)

0:22.81
(0:11.25)

0:11.56
(0:11.56)

0:34.24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 LOVE'S A RIDDLE 66.9 0:11.03 0:58.97 [1] 0:45.21 [2] 0:34.00 [2] 0:22.59 [2] 0:11.56 [1] 0:58.97 0:34.00

Angela Jones Finish 400m (0:13.76) (0:11.21) (0:11.41) (0:11.03) (0:11.56)

2 3 DRAMMATICA 68.4 0:11.09 0:59.11 [2] 0:45.19 [5] 0:34.03 [5] 0:22.69 [3] 0:11.60 [2] 0.87L 0:34.03 -2

Ben Thompson Finish 400m (0:13.92) (0:11.16) (0:11.34) (0:11.09) (0:11.60)

3 5 OUR ARMISTICE 68.1 0:10.99 0:59.19 [3] 0:45.03 [7] 0:33.84 [7] 0:22.60 [7] 0:11.61 [4] 0.46L 0:33.84 -2

Samantha Collett Finish 400m (0:14.16) (0:11.19) (0:11.24) (0:10.99) (0:11.61)

4 7 SPICCATO 70.1 0:11.00 0:59.51 [4] 0:45.78 [1] 0:34.78 [1] 0:23.35 [1] 0:11.94 [3] 1.87L 0:34.78 +1

Corey Bayliss 800m 800m (0:13.73) (0:11.00) (0:11.43) (0:11.41) (0:11.94)

5 9 DOMINANCE 68.2 0:11.16 0:59.68 [5] 0:45.77 [4] 0:34.61 [4] 0:23.24 [4] 0:11.90 [7] 0.97L 0:34.61 +6

Jim Byrne 800m 800m (0:13.91) (0:11.16) (0:11.37) (0:11.34) (0:11.90)

6 1 ART HEIST 67.9 0:11.09 0:59.76 [6] 0:45.80 [6] 0:34.52 [6] 0:23.19 [6] 0:12.10 [5] 0.5L 0:34.52 +2

Tegan Harrison 800m 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.28) (0:11.33) (0:11.09) (0:12.10)

7 8 WHEN DOVES FLY 66.7 0:11.09 0:59.85 [7] 0:45.51 [8] 0:34.23 [8] 0:23.14 [8] 0:11.97 [8] 0.52L 0:34.23 -1

Wendy Peel Finish 600m (0:14.34) (0:11.28) (0:11.09) (0:11.17) (0:11.97)

8 6 SHOELACE SOUP 68.0 0:11.19 0:59.86 [8] 0:46.07 [3] 0:34.88 [3] 0:23.42 [5] 0:12.17 [6] 0.09L 0:34.88 +1

Madeleine Wishart Finish 800m (0:13.79) (0:11.19) (0:11.46) (0:11.25) (0:12.17)

Scratched: The Burger (2)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13Report Created:  Wed 3 August 2022  16:50 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 August 2022 - 14:18

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: XXXX DRY Class 4 Handicap - 1000m

Distance To Go Finish 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.02
(0:12.99)

0:45.03
(0:10.80)

0:34.23
(0:11.22)

0:23.01
(0:11.20)

0:11.81
(0:11.81)

0:34.23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 FETCH 72.8 0:10.71 0:58.02 [1] 0:44.71 [5] 0:34.00 [4] 0:22.89 [3] 0:11.81 [1] 0:58.02 0:34.00

Ben Thompson Finish 800m (0:13.31) (0:10.71) (0:11.11) (0:11.08) (0:11.81)

2 4 MAGNITUDO 73.2 0:10.64 0:58.21 [2] 0:45.06 [3] 0:34.42 [1] 0:23.15 [2] 0:11.90 [2] 1.15L 0:34.42 -1

Michael Murphy Finish 800m (0:13.15) (0:10.64) (0:11.27) (0:11.25) (0:11.90)

3 1 ONE SHY RUBY 74.5 0:10.89 0:58.35 [3] 0:45.36 [1] 0:34.47 [2] 0:23.17 [4] 0:11.95 [3] 0.79L 0:34.47 +4

Angela Jones Finish 800m (0:12.99) (0:10.89) (0:11.30) (0:11.22) (0:11.95)

4 7 MORNAY 72.0 0:10.71 0:58.91 [4] 0:45.38 [6] 0:34.67 [6] 0:23.55 [6] 0:12.32 [5] 3.3L 0:34.67 -3

Mark Du Plessis Finish 800m (0:13.53) (0:10.71) (0:11.12) (0:11.23) (0:12.32)

5 6 PURPLE DIAMOND 71.2 0:10.68 0:58.93 [5] 0:45.20 [7] 0:34.52 [7] 0:23.41 [7] 0:12.24 [7] 0.12L 0:34.52 -2

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:13.73) (0:10.68) (0:11.11) (0:11.17) (0:12.24)

6 2 LUCIFER'S LOOT 72.8 0:10.83 0:58.96 [6] 0:45.91 [2] 0:35.08 [3] 0:23.95 [1] 0:12.54 [4] 0.2L 0:35.08 -2

James Orman Finish 800m (0:13.05) (0:10.83) (0:11.13) (0:11.41) (0:12.54)

7 3 SOUL OBSESSION 72.6 0:10.86 0:59.17 [7] 0:45.88 [4] 0:35.02 [5] 0:23.82 [5] 0:12.52 [6] 1.22L 0:35.02 +1

Samantha Collett Finish 800m (0:13.29) (0:10.86) (0:11.20) (0:11.30) (0:12.52)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13Report Created:  Wed 3 August 2022  16:50 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 August 2022 - 14:53

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1845m

Distance To Go Finish 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:55.95
(0:17.29)

1:38.66
(0:11.77)

1:26.89
(0:12.56)

1:14.33
(0:13.04)

1:01.29
(0:13.14)

0:48.15
(0:12.67)

0:35.48
(0:11.98)

0:35.48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BECANDLENI 65.6 0:11.24 1:55.95 [1] 1:38.37 [6] 1:26.25 [6] 1:13.65 [6] 1:00.63 [6] 0:47.45 [6] 0:35.06 [5] 0:35.06

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:17.58) (0:12.12) (0:12.60) (0:13.02) (0:13.18) (0:12.39) (0:11.67)

2 7 MOKTAFFY 65.7 0:11.30 1:56.04 [2] 1:38.64 [4] 1:26.49 [5] 1:13.78 [5] 1:00.88 [4] 0:47.70 [4] 0:35.18 [4] 0:35.18 -4

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:17.40) (0:12.15) (0:12.71) (0:12.90) (0:13.18) (0:12.52) (0:11.77)

3 11 POOL PONY 64.5 0:11.39 1:56.07 [3] 1:38.52 [5] 1:26.61 [4] 1:13.94 [4] 1:00.80 [5] 0:47.63 [5] 0:35.15 [6] 0:35.15 -8

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:17.55) (0:11.91) (0:12.67) (0:13.14) (0:13.17) (0:12.48) (0:11.78)

4 5 ENDLESS MYSTERY 64.0 0:11.45 1:56.36 [4] 1:38.19 [9] 1:25.98 [9] 1:13.44 [9] 1:00.44 [9] 0:47.28 [9] 0:35.14 [7] 0:35.14 +3

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:18.17) (0:12.21) (0:12.54) (0:13.00) (0:13.16) (0:12.14) (0:11.69)

5 6 GOTTA BE FIRST 63.8 0:11.43 1:56.37 [5] 1:38.25 [8] 1:26.03 [8] 1:13.60 [8] 1:00.54 [8] 0:47.48 [8] 0:35.04 [9] 0:35.04 -7

Les Tilley 400m 400m (0:18.12) (0:12.22) (0:12.43) (0:13.06) (0:13.06) (0:12.44) (0:11.72)

6 1 CHOIR BOY 63.1 0:11.77 1:56.57 [6] 1:39.27 [2] 1:27.43 [2] 1:14.64 [2] 1:01.50 [3] 0:48.36 [3] 0:35.82 [3] 0:35.82 -7

Michael Cahill 1600m 400m (0:17.30) (0:11.84) (0:12.79) (0:13.14) (0:13.14) (0:12.54) (0:11.80)

7 2 SECRET TALES 64.9 0:11.64 1:56.60 [7] 1:39.31 [1] 1:27.54 [1] 1:14.98 [1] 1:01.94 [1] 0:48.80 [1] 0:36.13 [1] 0:36.13 +8

Samantha Collett 1600m 400m (0:17.29) (0:11.77) (0:12.56) (0:13.04) (0:13.14) (0:12.67) (0:11.98)

8 8 EVITA LA VIE 63.1 0:11.81 1:56.82 [8] 1:39.51 [3] 1:27.48 [3] 1:14.84 [3] 1:01.98 [2] 0:48.84 [2] 0:36.21 [2] 0:36.21 +0

Tegan Harrison 1600m 400m (0:17.31) (0:12.03) (0:12.64) (0:12.86) (0:13.14) (0:12.63) (0:11.95)

9 10 BURY ROAD 62.0 0:11.76 1:57.76 [9] 1:39.91 [7] 1:27.68 [7] 1:15.07 [7] 1:02.09 [7] 0:49.01 [7] 0:36.45 [8] 0:36.45 -5

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:17.85) (0:12.23) (0:12.61) (0:12.98) (0:13.08) (0:12.56) (0:12.18)

Scratched: Za Ceibas (4), Noble Cat (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13Report Created:  Wed 3 August 2022  16:50 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 August 2022 - 14:53

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1845m

Distance To Go 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.50
(0:11.35)

0:12.15
(0:12.15)

0:35.48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BECANDLENI 65.6 0:11.24 0:23.39 [4] 0:12.15 [1] 1:55.95 0:35.06

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.24) (0:12.15)

2 7 MOKTAFFY 65.7 0:11.30 0:23.41 [5] 0:12.11 [2] 0.58L 0:35.18 -4

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.30) (0:12.11)

3 11 POOL PONY 64.5 0:11.39 0:23.37 [6] 0:11.98 [4] 0.16L 0:35.15 -8

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.39) (0:11.98)

4 5 ENDLESS MYSTERY 64.0 0:11.45 0:23.45 [7] 0:12.00 [6] 1.72L 0:35.14 +3

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:11.45) (0:12.00)

5 6 GOTTA BE FIRST 63.8 0:11.43 0:23.32 [8] 0:11.89 [8] 0.05L 0:35.04 -7

Les Tilley 400m 400m (0:11.43) (0:11.89)

6 1 CHOIR BOY 63.1 0:11.77 0:24.02 [2] 0:12.25 [5] 1.16L 0:35.82 -7

Michael Cahill 1600m 400m (0:11.77) (0:12.25)

7 2 SECRET TALES 64.9 0:11.64 0:24.15 [1] 0:12.51 [3] 0.19L 0:36.13 +8

Samantha Collett 1600m 400m (0:11.64) (0:12.51)

8 8 EVITA LA VIE 63.1 0:11.81 0:24.26 [3] 0:12.45 [7] 1.26L 0:36.21 +0

Tegan Harrison 1600m 400m (0:11.81) (0:12.45)

9 10 BURY ROAD 62.0 0:11.76 0:24.27 [9] 0:12.51 [9] 5.57L 0:36.45 -5

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.76) (0:12.51)

Scratched: Za Ceibas (4), Noble Cat (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13Report Created:  Wed 3 August 2022  16:50 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 August 2022 - 15:28

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 10 SEPT Class 1 Handicap - 1600m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.68
(0:13.68)

1:24.00
(0:10.88)

1:13.12
(0:11.83)

1:01.29
(0:12.45)

0:48.84
(0:11.99)

0:36.85
(0:12.13)

0:24.72
(0:12.01)

0:36.85

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 PODIUM 69.5 0:11.28 1:37.68 [1] 1:23.71 [8] 1:12.43 [6] 1:00.75 [6] 0:48.48 [5] 0:36.32 [5] 0:24.47 [3] 0:36.32

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:13.97) (0:11.28) (0:11.68) (0:12.27) (0:12.16) (0:11.85) (0:11.76)

2 1 OTYRAR 67.7 0:11.45 1:37.86 [2] 1:23.60 [10] 1:12.15 [10] 1:00.31 [10] 0:48.01 [9] 0:36.09 [10] 0:24.11 [10] 0:36.09 -4

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:14.26) (0:11.45) (0:11.84) (0:12.30) (0:11.92) (0:11.98) (0:11.78)

3 8 ADALISSA 68.4 0:11.23 1:37.97 [3] 1:24.18 [4] 1:12.95 [5] 1:01.10 [5] 0:48.72 [6] 0:36.56 [7] 0:24.68 [5] 0:36.56 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:13.79) (0:11.23) (0:11.85) (0:12.38) (0:12.16) (0:11.88) (0:12.11)

4 3 JAKKALBERRY FINN 68.6 0:11.46 1:38.03 [4] 1:23.57 [11] 1:12.11 [11] 1:00.23 [11] 0:47.88 [11] 0:36.04 [11] 0:24.28 [9] 0:36.04 -5

Brad Stewart 1400m 1400m (0:14.46) (0:11.46) (0:11.88) (0:12.35) (0:11.84) (0:11.76) (0:11.74)

5 4 NOBLE CAT 66.8 0:11.37 1:38.10 [5] 1:24.19 [6] 1:12.82 [7] 1:01.16 [7] 0:48.56 [8] 0:36.61 [8] 0:24.70 [6] 0:36.61 +1

Michael Cahill 1400m 1400m (0:13.91) (0:11.37) (0:11.66) (0:12.60) (0:11.95) (0:11.91) (0:11.78)

6 6 FLYING ROTHE 68.5 0:11.16 1:38.12 [6] 1:24.33 [4] 1:13.17 [4] 1:01.52 [3] 0:48.92 [4] 0:36.89 [4] 0:24.86 [4] 0:36.89 +0

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:13.79) (0:11.16) (0:11.65) (0:12.60) (0:12.03) (0:12.03) (0:12.04)

7 9 RONLEE GAL 66.6 0:11.41 1:38.55 [7] 1:24.63 [7] 1:13.22 [8] 1:01.37 [8] 0:49.09 [7] 0:37.16 [6] 0:25.04 [7] 0:37.16 -6

Robbie Fradd Finish 1400m (0:13.92) (0:11.41) (0:11.85) (0:12.28) (0:11.93) (0:12.12) (0:12.07)

8 11 DACXI KABOOM 67.2 0:11.59 1:38.75 [8] 1:24.64 [9] 1:13.05 [9] 1:01.27 [9] 0:48.81 [10] 0:37.01 [9] 0:25.09 [8] 0:37.01 +0

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:14.11) (0:11.59) (0:11.78) (0:12.46) (0:11.80) (0:11.92) (0:11.96)

9 5 SNATCH 70.4 0:10.88 1:38.92 [9] 1:25.24 [1] 1:14.36 [1] 1:02.53 [1] 0:50.08 [1] 0:38.09 [1] 0:25.96 [1] 0:38.09 -5

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:13.68) (0:10.88) (0:11.83) (0:12.45) (0:11.99) (0:12.13) (0:12.31)

10 7 LOGOMANIA 70.2 0:10.97 1:39.67 [10] 1:25.98 [2] 1:15.01 [2] 1:03.15 [2] 0:50.73 [2] 0:38.68 [2] 0:26.58 [2] 0:38.68 -3

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:13.69) (0:10.97) (0:11.86) (0:12.42) (0:12.05) (0:12.10) (0:12.43)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13Report Created:  Wed 3 August 2022  16:50 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 August 2022 - 15:28

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 10 SEPT Class 1 Handicap - 1600m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.68
(0:13.68)

1:24.00
(0:10.88)

1:13.12
(0:11.83)

1:01.29
(0:12.45)

0:48.84
(0:11.99)

0:36.85
(0:12.13)

0:24.72
(0:12.01)

0:36.85

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 LOVIN' DE QUO 69.6 0:11.13 1:45.67 [11] 1:31.97 [3] 1:20.84 [3] 1:08.95 [4] 0:56.62 [3] 0:44.62 [3] 0:31.89 [11] 0:44.62 -3

Nathan Thomas 1400m 1400m (0:13.70) (0:11.13) (0:11.89) (0:12.33) (0:12.00) (0:12.73) (0:14.22)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13Report Created:  Wed 3 August 2022  16:50 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 August 2022 - 15:28

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 10 SEPT Class 1 Handicap - 1600m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.71
(0:12.71)

0:36.85

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 PODIUM 69.5 0:11.28 0:12.71 [1] 1:37.68 0:36.32

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:12.71)

2 1 OTYRAR 67.7 0:11.45 0:12.33 [8] 1.02L 0:36.09 -4

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:12.33)

3 8 ADALISSA 68.4 0:11.23 0:12.57 [5] 0.68L 0:36.56 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:12.57)

4 3 JAKKALBERRY FINN 68.6 0:11.46 0:12.54 [6] 0.33L 0:36.04 -5

Brad Stewart 1400m 1400m (0:12.54)

5 4 NOBLE CAT 66.8 0:11.37 0:12.92 [2] 0.43L 0:36.61 +1

Michael Cahill 1400m 1400m (0:12.92)

6 6 FLYING ROTHE 68.5 0:11.16 0:12.82 [4] 0.07L 0:36.89 +0

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.82)

7 9 RONLEE GAL 66.6 0:11.41 0:12.97 [9] 2.53L 0:37.16 -6

Robbie Fradd Finish 1400m (0:12.97)

8 11 DACXI KABOOM 67.2 0:11.59 0:13.13 [10] 1.22L 0:37.01 +0

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:13.13)

9 5 SNATCH 70.4 0:10.88 0:13.65 [3] 0.99L 0:38.09 -5

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:13.65)

10 7 LOGOMANIA 70.2 0:10.97 0:14.15 [7] 4.4L 0:38.68 -3

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:14.15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13Report Created:  Wed 3 August 2022  16:50 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 August 2022 - 15:28

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 10 SEPT Class 1 Handicap - 1600m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.71
(0:12.71)

0:36.85

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 LOVIN' DE QUO 69.6 0:11.13 0:17.67 [11] 35.33L 0:44.62 -3

Nathan Thomas 1400m 1400m (0:17.67)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13Report Created:  Wed 3 August 2022  16:50 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 August 2022 - 16:03

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: MEKKA RACES 10 AUGUST BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1500m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.00
(0:08.46)

1:24.54
(0:11.48)

1:13.06
(0:12.03)

1:01.03
(0:12.64)

0:48.39
(0:12.56)

0:35.83
(0:12.13)

0:23.70
(0:11.46)

0:35.83

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MAGIC CHARLEE 67.4 0:11.46 1:33.00 [1] 1:24.54 [1] 1:13.06 [1] 1:01.03 [1] 0:48.39 [1] 0:35.83 [1] 0:23.70 [1] 0:35.83

Angela Jones 1400m 400m (0:08.46) (0:11.48) (0:12.03) (0:12.64) (0:12.56) (0:12.13) (0:11.46)

2 4 VENDIDIT 65.0 0:11.30 1:33.00 [2] 1:24.34 [5] 1:12.63 [5] 1:00.56 [4] 0:48.04 [4] 0:35.54 [4] 0:23.36 [4] 0:35.54 +1

Boris Thornton 1400m 400m (0:08.66) (0:11.71) (0:12.07) (0:12.52) (0:12.50) (0:12.18) (0:11.30)

3 9 THINK HIGH 65.4 0:11.36 1:33.23 [3] 1:24.66 [3] 1:12.89 [4] 1:00.82 [3] 0:48.28 [3] 0:35.79 [3] 0:23.73 [3] 0:35.79 +2

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 400m (0:08.57) (0:11.77) (0:12.07) (0:12.54) (0:12.49) (0:12.06) (0:11.36)

4 12 A BIG CHANCE 64.3 0:11.39 1:33.26 [4] 1:24.23 [10] 1:12.25 [10] 0:59.98 [9] 0:47.62 [8] 0:35.19 [8] 0:23.37 [9] 0:35.19 -1

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:09.03) (0:11.98) (0:12.27) (0:12.36) (0:12.43) (0:11.82) (0:11.39)

5 5 COSMIC GOSSIP 64.8 0:11.38 1:33.38 [5] 1:24.55 [9] 1:12.43 [9] 0:59.90 [10] 0:47.35 [10] 0:35.09 [10] 0:23.65 [7] 0:35.09 +5

Robbie Fradd 400m 400m (0:08.83) (0:12.12) (0:12.53) (0:12.55) (0:12.26) (0:11.44) (0:11.38)

6 8 ISOLYFE 65.9 0:11.50 1:33.42 [6] 1:24.96 [2] 1:13.39 [2] 1:01.31 [2] 0:48.75 [2] 0:36.16 [2] 0:23.99 [2] 0:36.16 +6

Ben Thompson 1400m 400m (0:08.46) (0:11.57) (0:12.08) (0:12.56) (0:12.59) (0:12.17) (0:11.50)

7 7 HEMSWORTH 66.9 0:11.47 1:33.52 [7] 1:24.83 [6] 1:13.29 [3] 1:01.04 [5] 0:48.39 [5] 0:35.68 [6] 0:23.86 [5] 0:35.68 +10

Jim Byrne 1400m 400m (0:08.69) (0:11.54) (0:12.25) (0:12.65) (0:12.71) (0:11.82) (0:11.47)

8 10 JEEHAAN 66.0 0:11.46 1:33.61 [8] 1:24.78 [7] 1:13.09 [6] 1:00.67 [7] 0:48.12 [7] 0:35.69 [7] 0:23.90 [6] 0:35.69 +3

Tegan Harrison 1400m 400m (0:08.83) (0:11.69) (0:12.42) (0:12.55) (0:12.43) (0:11.79) (0:11.46)

9 6 TOOMAI 65.1 0:11.43 1:33.71 [9] 1:25.13 [4] 1:13.18 [7] 1:00.97 [6] 0:48.46 [6] 0:36.01 [5] 0:23.83 [8] 0:36.01 -2

Michael Cahill 1400m 400m (0:08.58) (0:11.95) (0:12.21) (0:12.51) (0:12.45) (0:12.18) (0:11.43)

10 11 TOROWOTO 64.9 0:11.46 1:33.78 [10] 1:24.95 [7] 1:12.96 [8] 1:00.53 [8] 0:47.98 [9] 0:35.56 [9] 0:23.73 [10] 0:35.56 +3

Stephanie Thornton 1400m 400m (0:08.83) (0:11.99) (0:12.43) (0:12.55) (0:12.42) (0:11.83) (0:11.46)

Scratched: Fort Wayne (1), This is So (3)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13Report Created:  Wed 3 August 2022  16:50 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 August 2022 - 16:03

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: MEKKA RACES 10 AUGUST BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1500m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.24
(0:12.24)

0:35.83

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MAGIC CHARLEE 67.4 0:11.46 0:12.24 [1] 1:33.00 0:35.83

Angela Jones 1400m 400m (0:12.24)

2 4 VENDIDIT 65.0 0:11.30 0:12.06 [4] 0.04L 0:35.54 +1

Boris Thornton 1400m 400m (0:12.06)

3 9 THINK HIGH 65.4 0:11.36 0:12.37 [2] 1.35L 0:35.79 +2

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 400m (0:12.37)

4 12 A BIG CHANCE 64.3 0:11.39 0:11.98 [8] 0.15L 0:35.19 -1

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.98)

5 5 COSMIC GOSSIP 64.8 0:11.38 0:12.27 [5] 0.73L 0:35.09 +5

Robbie Fradd 400m 400m (0:12.27)

6 8 ISOLYFE 65.9 0:11.50 0:12.49 [3] 0.24L 0:36.16 +6

Ben Thompson 1400m 400m (0:12.49)

7 7 HEMSWORTH 66.9 0:11.47 0:12.39 [6] 0.55L 0:35.68 +10

Jim Byrne 1400m 400m (0:12.39)

8 10 JEEHAAN 66.0 0:11.46 0:12.44 [7] 0.54L 0:35.69 +3

Tegan Harrison 1400m 400m (0:12.44)

9 6 TOOMAI 65.1 0:11.43 0:12.40 [9] 0.62L 0:36.01 -2

Michael Cahill 1400m 400m (0:12.40)

10 11 TOROWOTO 64.9 0:11.46 0:12.27 [10] 0.41L 0:35.56 +3

Stephanie Thornton 1400m 400m (0:12.27)

Scratched: Fort Wayne (1), This is So (3)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13Report Created:  Wed 3 August 2022  16:50 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 August 2022 - 16:39

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: 2022-23 BRC MEMBERSHIP BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.52
(0:13.74)

0:57.78
(0:10.79)

0:46.99
(0:11.29)

0:35.70
(0:11.25)

0:24.45
(0:12.07)

0:12.38
(0:12.38)

0:35.70

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 BUNDYANDCOKE 68.9 0:11.09 1:11.52 [1] 0:57.58 [2] 0:46.49 [2] 0:35.10 [2] 0:23.69 [2] 0:12.34 [2] 1:11.52 0:35.10

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:13.94) (0:11.09) (0:11.39) (0:11.41) (0:11.35) (0:12.34)

2 7 EXPECTANT 66.9 0:11.09 1:12.06 [2] 0:57.78 [6] 0:46.17 [6] 0:34.56 [7] 0:23.47 [6] 0:12.29 [5] 3.14L 0:34.56 -1

Ryan Maloney 400m 600m (0:14.28) (0:11.61) (0:11.61) (0:11.09) (0:11.18) (0:12.29)

3 8 HE KNOWS 66.7 0:11.17 1:12.28 [3] 0:58.18 [4] 0:47.01 [3] 0:35.46 [4] 0:24.01 [4] 0:12.59 [3] 1.33L 0:35.46 -1

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.10) (0:11.17) (0:11.55) (0:11.45) (0:11.42) (0:12.59)

4 10 DAY DAY SUPREME 67.6 0:11.37 1:12.33 [4] 0:58.38 [3] 0:47.01 [4] 0:35.57 [3] 0:24.17 [3] 0:12.63 [4] 0.25L 0:35.57 -9

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1000m (0:13.95) (0:11.37) (0:11.44) (0:11.40) (0:11.54) (0:12.63)

5 11 TIERRA DEL FUEGO 65.6 0:11.12 1:12.47 [5] 0:58.06 [7] 0:46.17 [8] 0:34.67 [9] 0:23.39 [10] 0:12.27 [9] 0.83L 0:34.67 -7

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 400m (0:14.41) (0:11.89) (0:11.50) (0:11.28) (0:11.12) (0:12.27)

6 9 TOLKOWSKY 66.8 0:11.31 1:12.49 [6] 0:58.28 [5] 0:46.64 [5] 0:35.30 [5] 0:23.96 [5] 0:12.65 [6] 0.12L 0:35.30 -6

Dale Smith Finish 400m (0:14.21) (0:11.64) (0:11.34) (0:11.34) (0:11.31) (0:12.65)

7 14 KOKOPO KITTY 67.5 0:10.89 1:12.60 [7] 0:57.84 [11] 0:46.02 [10] 0:34.53 [12] 0:23.27 [11] 0:12.38 [10] 0.67L 0:34.53 -7

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:14.76) (0:11.82) (0:11.49) (0:11.26) (0:10.89) (0:12.38)

8 13 IF YOU CAN DREAM 68.8 0:10.94 1:12.60 [8] 0:57.76 [12] 0:45.91 [12] 0:34.69 [10] 0:23.75 [9] 0:12.55 [7] 0.01L 0:34.69 -2

Stephanie Thornton 600m 600m (0:14.84) (0:11.85) (0:11.22) (0:10.94) (0:11.20) (0:12.55)

9 15 BEYOND FATE 66.9 0:11.13 1:12.72 [9] 0:58.12 [9] 0:46.36 [9] 0:35.08 [8] 0:23.95 [8] 0:12.61 [8] 0.71L 0:35.08 -2

Robbie Fradd 600m 600m (0:14.60) (0:11.76) (0:11.28) (0:11.13) (0:11.34) (0:12.61)

10 16 SCOTTISH PRINCE 71.4 0:10.79 1:12.80 [10] 0:59.06 [1] 0:48.27 [1] 0:36.98 [1] 0:25.73 [1] 0:13.66 [1] 0.43L 0:36.98 -9

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:10.79) (0:11.29) (0:11.25) (0:12.07) (0:13.66)

Scratched: Shadow Of Time (4), Zumikon (5), Cherrypick (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13Report Created:  Wed 3 August 2022  16:50 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 August 2022 - 16:39

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: 2022-23 BRC MEMBERSHIP BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.52
(0:13.74)

0:57.78
(0:10.79)

0:46.99
(0:11.29)

0:35.70
(0:11.25)

0:24.45
(0:12.07)

0:12.38
(0:12.38)

0:35.70

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 HALLOWED GIRL 67.5 0:11.09 1:12.90 [11] 0:57.84 [13] 0:46.02 [13] 0:34.75 [13] 0:23.56 [12] 0:12.47 [12] 0.62L 0:34.75 -3

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:15.06) (0:11.82) (0:11.27) (0:11.19) (0:11.09) (0:12.47)

12 1 GENUINE AL 66.2 0:11.28 1:13.15 [12] 0:58.69 [8] 0:47.24 [7] 0:35.96 [6] 0:24.50 [7] 0:12.88 [11] 1.44L 0:35.96 -4

Luke Tarrant Finish 800m (0:14.46) (0:11.45) (0:11.28) (0:11.46) (0:11.62) (0:12.88)

13 2 MINTED 67.0 0:11.30 1:14.43 [13] 0:59.69 [10] 0:47.78 [11] 0:36.36 [11] 0:25.06 [13] 0:13.40 [13] 7.54L 0:36.36 +0

Wendy Peel 800m 600m (0:14.74) (0:11.91) (0:11.42) (0:11.30) (0:11.66) (0:13.40)

Scratched: Shadow Of Time (4), Zumikon (5), Cherrypick (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13Report Created:  Wed 3 August 2022  16:50 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


